LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS’ COURT

LEGAL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Enitan Funmilayo
Kaytlyn Overbey
Kiana Silva

Patricia Skipper

Department

Juvenile Detention
Community Supervision
Purchasing

County Auditor

Dept #
6420
6101
3201
3001

November 25, 2019

Title Salary
Juvenile Supervision Officer $43,275
Caseworker (CSCD) $37,843
Buyer I $43,275
Grant Resource Administrator $62,119

Grade
535
633
535
539

% over Min
0%
3%
0%
0%

Effective Date
11/20/2019
11/26/2019
11/18/2019
11/11/2019

Notes

Notification Only
Notification Only; Rehire
Notification Only
Notification Only



