LEGAL ENTITIES OUTSIDE COMMISSIONERS' COURT LEGAL APPOINTMENTS

November 25, 2019

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade 9	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Enitan Funmilayo	Juvenile Detention	6420	Juvenile Supervision Officer	\$43,275	535	0%	11/20/2019	Notification Only
Kaytlyn Overbey	Community Supervision	6101	Caseworker (CSCD)	\$37,843	633	3%	11/26/2019	Notification Only; Rehire
Kiana Silva	Purchasing	3201	Buyer I	\$43,275	535	0%	11/18/2019	Notification Only
Patricia Skipper	County Auditor	3001	Grant Resource Administrator	\$62,119	539	0%	11/11/2019	Notification Only